Wire Rope
Range
Industry
Technical Reference
& Product Catalogue
Galvanised AS 3569:2026 RHOL IWRC Mill Certified
Distributed in Australia by
Arcus Wire Group arcuswire.com

G A L V E X  |  G A L V A N I S E D  W I R E  R O P E A R C U S W I R E . C O M
The 6×36 & 6×25 Wire Rope Range
2
6×36WS+IWRC
Warrington-Seale
6×25F+IWRC
Filler Wire
Built for Industry
Product Range
All rope is right-hand ordinary lay (RHOL), galvanised, and tested to AS 3569:2026.
Mill certificates available on request.
Cut lengths available - contact Arcus Wire Group.
G A L V E X  |  G A L V A N I S E D  W I R E  R O P E A R C U S W I R E . C O M
3
Item Code Size Reel Lube MBF (kN)
G936080-1000 8mm 1,000m A1 44.7
G936100-1000 10mm 1,000m A1 69.8
G936120-1000 12mm 1,000m A1 100
G936130-1000 13mm 1,000m A1 118
G936140-1000 14mm 1,000m A1 137
G936160-500 16mm 500m A1 179
G936180-500 18mm 500m A2 226
G936200-500 20mm 500m A2 279
G936220-500 22mm 500m A2 338
G936240-500 24mm 500m A2 402
G936260-500 26mm 500m A2 472
G936280-500 28mm 500m A2 547
6×36WS+IWRC Wire Rope
Warrington-Seale Construction | Grade 1960 MPa | AS 3569
MBF values per AS 3569:2026 Table C9. Diameter tolerance +5%/0%. Max lay length 7.25 × rope diameter.
Item Code Size Reel Grade (MPa) MBF (kN)